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The menu of Oko Sushi from Jackson comprises about 122 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $13.0 for a dish / drink. Oko Sushi, located in Jackson, CA, is a delightful Japanese restaurant boasting an
impressive 4-star average rating. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a delicious
meal. To avoid the rush, consider calling ahead to secure your table at (209) 223-4088. If you prefer dining at
home, Oko Sushi also offers convenient takeout through DoorDash. The menu includes a variety of dishes, with
plenty of vegetarian options and healthy choices to satisfy every palate. Ready to indulge in a culinary
experience? Don't forget to share your thoughts and leave a review! If you're looking to explore other cuisines,
be sure to check out Vermicelli Viethamese Cuisine and Round Table Pizza nearby.
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Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Seafood
CALAMARI
Sushi Nigiri
MAGURO

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Fish

SEA BASS

Special Rolls

CRISPY SPICY TUNA

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$8.0

$9.0

$18.0

$14.0

Special Noodles

UDON

Main Courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI

Hot Drinks

TEA

Soup And Salad

POKI SALAD $15.0

Asian
GYOZA

Specialty Fish Plates

SEA STEAK $14.0

Cold Appetizer

SUNOMONO $8.0

Appetizer From Kitchen

BAKED MUSSEL $13.0

Vegetarian Rolls

VEGETARIAN CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.0

Appetisers

AGETASHI TOFU $9.0

Mikuri Seafood Plates

PUFF DADDY $13.0
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Choose Your Sauce
ORANGE TERIYAKI

ROLLOS (12 pzas) o
CONO

SUN ROLL

Sushi - Rolls

AVOCADO MAKI $6.5

Sides

SOY SAUCE

$17.0

$15.0

Special Combination
Lunch

TOFU VEGETABLE

Yakiudon Or Yakisoba

TOFU VEGETABLE YAKISOBA

Pan Fried A La Carte

THAI SPICY CHICKEN

$14.0

$14.0

$17.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Oko's Chef Special

PEPER FIN ALBACORE

Side Dishes

STEAM RICE $3.5
RICE

$14.0

Dessert

COOKIES
CHEESECAKE

Starters

TEMPURA COMBO
STUFFED JALAPENO

Vegetarian Special

THE GREEN ROLL
VEGETARIAN ROCKY ROLL

Stir-Fried Noodles

CHICKEN YAKISOBA
BEEF YAKISOBA

Vegetarian Noodle

TOFU VEGETABLES YAKI SOBA

TOFU VEGETABLES NOODLE
SOuUP

Sushi

CUCUMBER ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL
SASHIMI

Appetizer
SESAME CHICKEN
TEMPURA VEGETABLES
TEMPURA

Vegetarian Bento Box

OKO TOFU COMBO BOX

$17.0
$14.0

$13.0
$10.0

$15.0
$17.0

$14.0

$14.0

$6.5

$17.0
$10.0

$13.0
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AGETASHI TOFU COMBO BOX $13.0

TEMPURA VEGETABLES COMBO
BOX

Sushi Rolls

RAINBOW ROLL
SUSHI

DRAGON ROLL
SPIDER ROLL

$12.0

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP $3.3
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

BENTO

VEGETABLE TEMPURA

Entrées

SUSHI OR SASHIMI $20.0
SPICY GARLIC EDAMAME $9.0
EDAMAME (COOKED SOY BEANS) $7.0
TEMPURA SHRIMP $9.0

GARLIC EDAMAME WITH
PARMESAN CHEESE

B.B.Q. ALBACORE $14.0
POT STICKERS

$9.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALMON TERIYAKI $18.0
CHICKEN $15.0
APPETIZER

FISH

MEAT

SOuUP
SALAD
SPICY TUNA

Sushi Roll

T T ROLL (SPICY TUNA,
CUCUMBER)

ROCY IlIl ROLL (SPICY TUNA,
CRAB SALAD, LEMON, CILANTRO)

SPIDER WEB ROLL (SOFT SHELL
CRAB, CRAB SALAD)

SUTTER CREEK ROLL (TEMPURA
SHRIMP)

RAINBOW ROLL (CRAB SALAD,
AVOCADO)

CATALINA ROLL (CRAB SALAD,
AVOCADO)

AMADOR ROLL (TEMPURA
SHRIMP, CRAB SALAD)

OMEGA-3 ROLL (SMOKE SALMON,
AVOCADO)

RYAN'S ROLL (TEMPURA SHRIMP,
CRAB SALAD, LEMON)

$15.0
$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

Popular Iltems

GYOZA (6PCS. (PORK AND ONION
DUMPLING

SPICY KILLER ROLL (TEMPURA
SHRIMP, LEMON, CILANTRO, $15.0
CRAB SALAD)

CHERRY BLOSSOM ROLL

$8.0

(TEMPURA SHRIMP, CRAB) $15.0
ICHIBAN ROLL (SPICY TUNA, $15.0
CRAB SALAD) ’
CHRIS ROLL (TEMPURA SHRIMP, $15.0
CRAB SALAD, CREAM CHEESE) '
CALIFORNIA ROLL (AVOCACO AND $6.0

CRAB MEAT)
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GOLDEN GATE ROLL (SHRIMP
TEMPURA, CREAM CHEESE,
LEMON, CILANTRO)

DRAGON ROLL (DEEP FRIED
CALIFORNIA ROLL)

LEMON DREAN ROLL (TEMPURA
SHRIMP, CRAB SALAD GILANTRO)

Non—Raw Roll

MOON ROLL (SMOKE SALMON,
CRAB SALAD, AVOCADO,
MASAGO)

BAY SCALLOP ROLL (CRAB
SALAD, AVOCADO)

MT. FUJI ROLL (TEMPURA
CHICKEN BREAST)

CATERPILLAR ROLL (SOFT SHELL
CRAB, CRAB SALAD)

CRUNCHY ROLL (CREAM CHEESE,
TEMPURA SHRIMP, AVOCADO)

ROCKY ROLL (TEMPURA SHRIMP,
CRAB SALAD)

ARGONAUT ROLL (SOFT SHELL
CRAB)

JACKSON ROLL (TEMPURA
SHRIMP, CRAB SALAD)

CALIFORNIA Il ROLL (AVOCACO
AND CRAB MEAT)

$15.0

$13.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$13.0

$15.0

$13.0

$13.0

$15.0

$15.0

$7.0

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
SEAFOOD

$17.0
$18.0
BEEF

MISO

EDAMAME

TUNA

AVOCADO

CORNED BEEF

CHEESE

TOFU

PORK MEAT

SCALLOPS

SALMON

PRAWNS

SHRIMP

GARLIC

VEGETABLES

CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE CHIP

Oko Sushi

12280 Industry Blvd, Jackson,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-14:30
Tuesday 11:00-14:30

Wednesday 11:00-14:30

Thursday 11:00-14:30
Friday 11:00-14:30
Saturday 11:00-14:30
Sunday 11:00-14:30
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