



https://menuweb.menu 12280 Industry Blvd, Jackson, United States +12092234088 - http://www.okosushijackson.com/









The menu of Oko Sushi from Jackson comprises about 122 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.0 for a dish / drink. Oko Sushi, located in Jackson, CA, is a delightful Japanese restaurant boasting an impressive 4-star average rating. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to enjoy a delicious meal. To avoid the rush, consider calling ahead to secure your table at (209) 223-4088. If you prefer dining at home, Oko Sushi also offers convenient takeout through DoorDash. The menu includes a variety of dishes, with plenty of vegetarian options and healthy choices to satisfy every palate. Ready to indulge in a culinary experience? Don't forget to share your thoughts and leave a review! If you're looking to explore other cuisines, be sure to check out Vermicelli Vietnamese Cuisine and Round Table Pizza nearby.

ORANGE CHICKEN

Toppings

Salads **Special Noodles SEAWEED SALAD** \$8.0 **UDON** Non Alcoholic Drinks Main Courses - Teriyaki **WATER BEEF TERIYAKI** Gnocchi **Hot Drinks TEA GNOCCHI** Sandwiches Soup And Salad **POKI SALAD CALIFORNIA SANDWICH** \$15.0 Seafood **Asian CALAMARI** \$9.0 **GYOZA** Sushi Nigiri **Specialty Fish Plates MAGURO SEA STEAK** \$14.0 Chicken **Cold Appetizer CHICKEN KATSU** \$18.0 **SUNOMONO** \$8.0 **Fish Appetizer From Kitchen SEA BASS BAKED MUSSEL** \$13.0 **Special Rolls Vegetarian Rolls CRISPY SPICY TUNA** VEGETARIAN CALIFORNIA ROLL \$14.0 \$7.0 Sichuan Dishes **Appetisers**

TOPPINGS PUFF DADDY \$13.0

AGETASHI TOFU

Mikuri Seafood Plates

\$9.0

Choose Your Sauce		Dessert	
ORANGE TERIYAKI	\$17.0	COOKIES	
ORANGE TERITARI	Φ17.0	CHEESECAKE	
ROLLOS (12 pzas) o		OHLLOLOANL	
CONO		Starters	
SUN ROLL	\$15.0	TEMPURA COMBO	\$17.0
		STUFFED JALAPENO	\$14.0
Sushi - Rolls			
AVOCADO MAKI	\$6.5	Vegetarian Special	
		THE GREEN ROLL	\$13.0
Sides		VEGETARIAN ROCKY ROLL	\$10.0
SOY SAUCE		Ctir Cried Needles	
Chasial Cambination		Stir-Fried Noodles	
Special Combination		CHICKEN YAKISOBA	\$15.0
Lunch		BEEF YAKISOBA	\$17.0
TOFU VEGETABLE	\$14.0	Vegetarian Noodle	
Yakiudon Or Yakisoba		TOFU VEGETABLES YAKI SOBA	\$14.0
TOFU VEGETABLE YAKISOBA	\$14.0	TOFU VEGETABLES NOODLE	
TOTO VEGETABLE TARROODA	φ14.0	SOUP	\$14.0
Pan Fried A La Carte		Sushi	
THAI SPICY CHICKEN	\$17.0		40 F
		CUCUMBER ROLL	\$6.5
Restaurant Category		CALIFORNIA ROLL	
VEGETARIAN		SASHIMI	
Oko's Chef Special		Appetizer	
•	04.4.0	SESAME CHICKEN	\$17.0
PEPER FIN ALBACORE	\$14.0	TEMPURA VEGETABLES	\$10.0
Side Dishes		TEMPURA	
STEAM RICE	\$3.5	Vogetories Beste Best	
RICE		Vegetarian Bento Box	
		OKO TOFU COMBO BOX	\$13.0

AGETASHI TOFU COMBO BOX	\$13.0	MEAT	
TEMPURA VEGETABLES COMBO BOX	\$12.0	SOUP	
ВОХ		SALAD	
Sushi Rolls		SPICY TUNA	
RAINBOW ROLL		Sushi Roll	
SUSHI		T T ROLL (SPICY TUNA,	
DRAGON ROLL		CUCUMBER)	\$15.0
SPIDER ROLL		ROCY III ROLL (SPICY TUNA, CRAB SALAD, LEMON, CILANTRO)	\$14.0
Japanese Specialties		SPIDER WEB ROLL (SOFT SHELL CRAB, CRAB SALAD)	\$15.0
MISO SOUP CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$3.3	SUTTER CREEK ROLL (TEMPURA SHRIMP)	\$15.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN		RAINBOW ROLL (CRAB SALAD,	\$15.0
BENTO		AVOCADO)	,
VEGETABLE TEMPURA		CATALINA ROLL (CRAB SALAD, AVOCADO)	\$14.0
Entrées	ntrées		\$15.0
SUSHI OR SASHIMI	\$20.0	OMEGA-3 ROLL (SMOKE SALMON, AVOCADO)	\$15.0
SPICY GARLIC EDAMAME	\$9.0	RYAN'S ROLL (TEMPURA SHRIMP,	\$15.0
EDAMAME (COOKED SOY BEANS)	\$7.0	CRAB SALAD, LEMON)	
TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$9.0	Dan Lastrana	
GARLIC EDAMAME WITH PARMESAN CHEESE	\$9.0	Popular Items	
B.B.Q. ALBACORE	\$14.0	GYOZA (6PCS. (PORK AND ONION DUMPLING	\$8.0
POT STICKERS		SPICY KILLER ROLL (TEMPURA SHRIMP, LEMON, CILANTRO, CRAB SALAD)	\$15.0
These Types Of Dishes		CHERRY BLOSSOM ROLL	
Are Being Served		(TEMPURA SHRIMP, CRAB)	\$15.0
SALMON TERIYAKI	\$18.0	ICHIBAN ROLL (SPICY TUNA, CRAB SALAD)	\$15.0
CHICKEN	\$15.0	CRAB SALAD, CREAM CHEESE) \$15.0	
APPETIZER			
FISH		CALIFORNIA ROLL (AVOCACO AND CRAB MEAT)	\$6.0

GOLDEN GATE ROLL (SHRIMP TEMPURA, CREAM CHEESE, LEMON, CILANTRO)	\$15.0	Ingredients Used	047.0
		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$17.0
DRAGON ROLL (DEEP FRIED	\$13.0	SEAFOOD	\$18.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL)		BEEF	
LEMON DREAN ROLL (TEMPURA SHRIMP, CRAB SALAD GILANTRO)	\$15.0	MISO	
		EDAMAME	
Non-Raw Roll		TUNA	
MOON ROLL (SMOKE SALMON, CRAB SALAD, AVOCADO, MASAGO)	\$15.0	AVOCADO	
		CORNED BEEF	
BAY SCALLOP ROLL (CRAB	\$15.0	CHEESE	
SALAD, AVOCADO)		TOFU	
MT. FUJI ROLL (TEMPURA	\$13.0	PORK MEAT	
CHICKEN BREAST)		SCALLOPS	
CATERPILLAR ROLL (SOFT SHELL CRAB, CRAB SALAD)	\$15.0	SALMON	
CRUNCHY ROLL (CREAM CHEESE, TEMPURA SHRIMP, AVOCADO)	\$13.0	PRAWNS	
		SHRIMP	
ROCKY ROLL (TEMPURA SHRIMP, CRAB SALAD)	\$13.0	GARLIC	
ARGONAUT ROLL (SOFT SHELL CRAB)	\$15.0	VEGETABLES	
		CHOCOLATE	
JACKSON ROLL (TEMPURA SHRIMP, CRAB SALAD)	\$15.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP	
CALIFORNIA II ROLL (AVOCACO AND CRAB MEAT)	\$7.0		

Oko Sushi

12280 Industry Blvd, Jackson, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-14:30 Tuesday 11:00-14:30 Wednesday 11:00-14:30 Thursday 11:00-14:30 Friday 11:00-14:30 Saturday 11:00-14:30 Sunday 11:00-14:30

